
Lutherweg1521 über die Westspange

Eisenach - Worms
Alpenvereinaktiv.com - korr. Streckenlängen

km Zeit ↗ m ↘ m

1. Mo, 26.Aug Eisenach Oberellen 13,6 13,6 03:55 325,0 302,0

2. Di, 27.Aug Oberellen Dankmarshausen 18,0 31,6 04:35 262,0 270,0

3. Mi, 28.Aug Dankmarshausen Friedewald 18,0 49,6 04:45 331,0 183,0

4. Do, 29.Aug Friedewald Bad Hersfeld 16,9 66,5 04:15 221,0 395,0

5. Fr, 30.Aug Bad Hersfeld Niederjossa 20,7 87,2 05:10 217,0 197,0

6. Di, 02.Sep Niederjossa Grebenau 14,6 101,8 03:50 299,0 267,0

7. Mi, 03.Sep Grebenau Alsfeld 21,7 123,5 05:20 258,0 254,0

8. Do, 04.Sep Alsfeld Groß-Felda 19,9 143,4 05:05 240,0 197,0

9. Fr, 05.Sep Groß-Felda Mücke 17,8 161,2 04:25 183,0 235,0

10. Sa, 06.Sep Mücke Lich 25,3 186,5 06:10 73,0 170,0

11. So, 07.Sep Lich Nieder-Weisel 21,0 207,5 05:15 143,0 155,0

12. Mo, 08.Sep Nieder-Weisel Friedberg 17,4 224,9 04:15 84,0 114,0

13. Di, 09.Sep Friedberg Niedererlenbach 22,7 247,6 05:30 115,0 139,0

14. Mi, 10.Sep Niedererlenbach Frankfurt/Main 17,4 265,0 04:10 46,0 77,0

265,0 66:40 2797,0 2955,0


